		12/15/2017 Record	
After recording n	Jacca maturm tar	Beauting requested By	
After recording please return to:) DANIEL R. LLOYD Lincoln County - NV	
Name:	Janiel R. Lloyd	Leslie Boucher	
Address:	PO Box 592	Fee: \$35.00 Recorded By: LB RPTT: Book- 315 Page- 0539	
City, State, Zip:	Diacho NV 89043		
Phone:	(775) 942 - 5878		
Assessor's) 0153047)	
Parcel Number	001-047-01	— j	
		Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only	
	-	CLAIM DEED	
THIS INDENTURE		in consideration of TEM	
That DOLLARS (\$10.00	Ryan C. Lloyd On the receipt of which is here	by acknowledged, do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever	
quitclaim to	Daniel R. Lloyd & Lisa	Lloud	
as husband 3	wife with rights of Surv	ivor ship	
all that real property	situated in the town of Piochi	, County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, more particularly	
described as follows	: (Insert legal description and th	e commonly known address in the space provided.)	
Parcel I: All	of lots numbered one (1) a	no two (2) in block numbered fifty-four (54) as said	
lats and block	are delineated and show	n on the official plat of the northeast admition to	
soud town, WIT	in the exception of that po	when of some lots as conflicted by communical ineral	
Reduction Compan	y which is support making the office may our 1980 in the office	in on the othicial plat of the northeast adoution to which of said lots as confested by Combined Metal 550 square feet cursi is shewn on page 156 in platter of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, Nevada.	
Harcel II That	portion of lots numbered or	ne (1) and two (2) in DICK numbered hity tour	
(541 in said	town of Moune, as come	tited by Combined Netal Reduction Company being	
a payer i constal in t	550 Square feet as Show	in on page 156 in play book A recurded Mainbli	
1980, in the of	fice of the County Records	or of Lincoln County, Novada.	
•		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
Commonly	known as		
		ements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging	
or in anywise appert	aining.]]	
WITNESS	hand(s) this 15 th day of 1	December 2017	
11 11		320471307	
1/1/			
Vari			
ignature of Grant	tor Ryan C. Lloyd	Signature of Grantor	
STATE OF NEVAD	14) A		
COUNTY OF LINC			
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on	M. HOWARD	
his S day of December, 2017 by Notary Public Brate of Nevada			
Ryan C.		My Commission Expires: 12-10-10	
1		Certificate No: 08-5566-11	

NOTARY PUBLIC

0153047

DOC # DV-153047

12/15/2017

11:39 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By

STATE OF NEVADA	DANIEL R. LLOTD
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Lincoln County - N
Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Leslie Boucher - Record
a) 001-047-01	
b)	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$35.00 Recorded By: LB RPTT:
c)	Book- 315 Page- 0539
d)	\ \
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam	. Res. FOR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book: Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind	
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Hor	
Other	
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pr	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090	0 Section 5
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Child +	21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
o. Explain reason for Exemption. Character	TUNDECK TO FORCETS
2. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledge	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the informa	tion provided is compact to the bast of their
and 11/25 and 12/25 and 12	tion provided is correct to the best of their
nformation and belief, and can be supported by d	
nformation provided herein. Furthermore, the pa	arties agree that disallowance of any claimed
	ax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of the tax
lue plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to N	
ointly and severally liable for any additional amo	ount owed.
- 10,-12	1 1
Signature / W	Capacity
	/ /
Signature	Capacity
3	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Ruan C Lloyd	Print Name: Daniel R. & Lish Lloya
Address: Po Box 592	Address: Po Bex 592
City: Pioch	City: Pioche
State: NV Zip: 89043	State: NV Zip: 89043
21h. 010	Zip. 0 10 7.5
OMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECO	DDING (required if not coller or hower)
Print Name:	Escrow #:
Address:	D2010M #;
MIGRESS	

State: Zip:

City: